g -
%l oE

oy HIRIE R &BPY: g1t
. N

Lo =RELSEARLEREES TYUH: 2026/02/02
miEa—F RiE4 BR5E& %A BRFEAEYL SiE B
10146 FFENXE (FH) 9800 280 35 35
10208 #E (B8) 118750 5650 50 21
10262 FEEYEER  (F) 7500 200 40 38
10290 #FEYLRE (#|) 7200 270 40 27
10361 FEEZRIL (F]) 32000 1600 20 20
10428 #HE—% (B) 22250 800 40 28
13024 B-#& E&/IE 5750 230 25 25
13166 D(F=  (A) 62250 2050 55 30
13402 BZE (FF) 39000 1350 55 29
13574 DFE (FF) 42500 2000 35 21
13575 ELHET (F) 45000 1700 55 26
13648 DO HMELY (F]) 15500 700 25 22
13677 HBiD=F4L  (]) 100800 3600 40 28
13678 #&EIE  (FF) 15600 1520 35 10
15020 R&-RTIL—% 63900 1360 85 47
15036 £EEE 21500 500 50 43
15103 LIS R 4800 240 20 20
15298 tAES— 12800 340 80 38
15459 A ITI)LF 13800 510 50 27
15525 A AR 14500 400 55 36
16000 H—pR—3Y 7250 100 75 72
16020 BE&-H—* 15500 675 40 23
16031 THEY7 2500 100 40 25
16045 ZFH 4500 100 45 45
16084 <TRA 110250 3750 41 29
16156 /8NA 75— 3075 50 75 62
16192 IRXF« 3750 100 45 38
16196 SA4AF25 9675 200 68 48
16207 T4IAROATLT 1000 50 20 20
16212 EEH 11000 200 70 55
16256 E£T 2500 100 25 25
16327 a7 4625 150 45 31
16335 JLvtrbk 6000 200 30 30
16357 AT T4vY 4500 100 45 45
17000 SPAH—= 12750 200 65 64
17005 #L>P-SPH—% 2750 50 55 55
17020 ;R&:SPA—* 25625 900 70 28

1/4 R—



miEa—k
17025
17031
17190
17209
17237
17262
17283
17370
17374
17375
18911
19002
19004
19047
19084
20005
20020
20029
20082
20094
20097
20120
20132
20133
20199
20239
20332
20339

20353
20369
21020
21195
21300
21503
21551
21646
21701
21722
21735

miEH

AH—Lvk
Fx')—Tv/
AIA—HREZ—F
IXITyhk

SRANG )=
ARB—RF—=F LD
ARB—REVY
2xT7)A

N\t
SRAAINTAREDD
JUSoT (FF)
H-SP/I\T
E>Y-SP/INT

¥

27oo—A—3
LD H—RS
BE-HT—R3

/v (AP)
HYoT4— (&)
T4L (FER)

IAR (#)

=7 (#k)

FaA4 X  (F)

A (FR)

NTIL (B)
LTSk (-2
ISR (1%)
Fa—Evk (Bk-&iS-Po
)

DE—RT7—F% (&)
74—t (ka2
A=l o

LT VIREIL
BEOH

) R\—h
JaR—X
IhFIM4EVY
AN—)La—xX
JARIT A
J)I3IBELY

IRFEEEE
3000
6250
3000
5750
3000
3000
3250
4000
2500
5000
5800
6300
6600
4650
1980
1500
7000

750
2750
1000
2000
5000
1000
1000
1750
1500
1250
1500

1500
2000
9000
5400
3900
3300

10800
5100
1200

800
1600
2/4 R—2

AR SEAE
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
40
30
30
30
11
50
350
50
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
100
30
30
20
90
30
30
10
20

it
i

150
210
220
165
180
30
30
15
35
20
40
100
20
20
35
30
25
30

30
40
120
180
130
165
120
170
40
80
80

15 B
60
62
30
58
30
30
32
40
50
50

145
210
220
155
180
30
20
15
28
20
40
100
20
20
35
30
25
30

30
40
90

180

130

165

120

170
40
80
80



miEa—k
22001
22043
22070
22148
22152
23020
23080
23091
23101
23117
23150
23155
23156
25033
25217
26525
26533
26545
26551
26559
26567
27502
27504
27508
28020
28060
28062
28063
28070
28071
28072
28073
28074
28090
28091
28092
28097
28098
28100

LY
B-7I)LARAA)7
A)T =B

N=_—Y74T7 (EXR)

LEYT
RNI)L—H (#)
BE-RE—FR
TFrII—
SRILN

2z T7)—EYY
AIFAF A+
IYIAAITA—
HE/NMF LYk
Fxl)via
oAY7 (B8)

A—/IN—TRE— (k)

A)—FURSAU S —

FAY—hATO—
ESp:]

o n—K
LozEVY
LYTR/—
H-RAE—
E9- RS bE—
£R-XRAbE—
BE-RbyY
272)—<r
I73)—1RTA+
I7I)—EVY
TATRTA+
FAToATO—
TATVEDY
TAT7F)—
TATR)Y
AILTIRRT A+
LTk O—
AILTIREDD
HILTIhFIl)—
ANTYRTT)avk
HILTIRI) Y

IRFEEEE

2400
5000
3600
1800
3600
2000
8600
4000
11750
21500
39175
5300
33550
22000
9000
1200
7600
8000
11500
1250
1250
4750
5500
5500
10500
14250
3000
3000
3500
2400
3000
500
1500
11700
3000
1400
15700
700
8400

3/4 R—=2

ARFEA
60
110
40
60
40
100
200
50
200
350
1300
150
1200
40
20
50
300
400
400
25
25
100
100
100
410
400
100
100
70
60
70
10
30
240
50
20
170
10
120

o}
it

550
450
24
35
25
30
50
50
55
55
55
30
40
30
30
50
40
50
50
50
70
60
70
150
70
70

B
40
45
90
30
90
20
43
80
59
61
30
35
28

550
450
24
25
20
29
50
50
48
55
55
26
36
30
30
50
40
43
50
50
49
60
70
92
70
70



miEa—k
28500
28550
28554
28623
30553
30790
30796
30870
30984
31320
31462
31713
32100
32103
32204
32330
32406
32570
32572
33131
33178
33249
33677
34210
34211
34254
34400
34500
34701
34765
34860
34862
35003
35004
35030
35047
35076
35086

AiE
Fa—)vT
Hyoa—vX
HoE—5TIT4
LDy
TI—<Tv
N—)LRE—
TILEAIL
RITA S —F
FLoORE—
ANLFT

RA—IN—TS5FF+T)L—

7T
7S N=R

B-JvyYRIZ5T—

HEY

ft%
SRAVHR
i

<L) i
REFLEY
A/—iRT A+
EXUAL

R 1E

%A

a—AhY)
Jg=——a1—h)
TE
TEKY
=SHv¥
FE

Lo

£S5

IRFEEEE
4250
3600
4000
4500

13000
14000
5800
5500
5000
3200
3600
6250
10200
4500
2850
9300
23500
36850
2500
2750
8200
11100
1200
39500
88450
12250
6500
8950
2100
4000
5100
1250
28400
107300
19500
16400
7050
4750

4/4 R—

ARFEA
50
50
50
50

300
100
140
120
100
50
20
100
60
110
30
30
185
800
50
25
115
600
400
16
1000
50
100
90

150
230
70

2800
150
440

30
15

o}
it

150
43
80
50
70

240
65

170
41
95

310

150
50
50

110

200
22

6000
180
245

65
125
800

40

30

25

7100

47
130

55
235
350

15 B
85
72
80
90
43

140
41
46
50
64

180
62

170
41
95

310

127
46
50

110
71
18

2469
88
245
65
99
700
27
22
18
7100
38
130
37
235
317



