



市況情報

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

部門:

切花

セリ日:

2026/02/02

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
10146	精興光玉 (黄)	9800	280	35	35
10208	神馬 (白)	118750	5650	50	21
10262	精興光明 (黄)	7500	200	40	38
10290	精興光源 (黄)	7200	270	40	27
10361	精興栄山 (黄)	32000	1600	20	20
10428	精興一会 (白)	22250	800	40	28
13024	白・黄 混合小菊	5750	230	25	25
13166	つばさ (白)	62250	2050	55	30
13402	南奈 (赤)	39000	1350	55	29
13574	琉の結 (赤)	42500	2000	35	21
13575	きらめき (黄)	45000	1700	55	26
13648	琉のかない (黄)	15500	700	25	22
13677	琉の守札 (黄)	100800	3600	40	28
13678	結姫 (赤)	15600	1520	35	10
15020	混合・スプレー菊	63900	1360	85	47
15036	舞風車	21500	500	50	43
15103	レミダス	4800	240	20	20
15298	セイヒラリー	12800	340	80	38
15459	セイエルナ	13800	510	50	27
15525	セイメリタ	14500	400	55	36
16000	カーネーション	7250	100	75	72
16020	混合・カーネ	15500	675	40	23
16031	エクセリア	2500	100	40	25
16045	こまち	4500	100	45	45
16084	マスター	110250	3750	41	29
16156	バイパー	3075	50	75	62
16192	ミスティ	3750	100	45	38
16196	ライオンキング	9675	200	68	48
16207	ティエポロフシア	1000	50	20	20
16212	モモカ	11000	200	70	55
16256	モエ	2500	100	25	25
16327	ジュリア	4625	150	45	31
16335	クレッセント	6000	200	30	30
16357	ロマンティック	4500	100	45	45
17000	SPカーネ	12750	200	65	64
17005	オレンジ・SPカーネ	2750	50	55	55
17020	混合・SPカーネ	25625	900	70	28

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
17025	スカーレット	3000	50	60	60
17031	チェリーテッシノ	6250	100	65	62
17190	イエローカスターD	3000	100	30	30
17209	ミヌエット	5750	100	60	58
17237	ラスカルグリーン	3000	100	30	30
17262	カスターDダークオレンジ	3000	100	30	30
17283	カスターDピンク	3250	100	40	32
17370	フェアリス	4000	100	50	40
17374	パセリ	2500	50	50	50
17375	ラスカルライトピンク	5000	100	50	50
18911	ブリランテ（赤）	5800	40	150	145
19002	黄・SPバラ	6300	30	210	210
19004	ピンク・SPバラ	6600	30	220	220
19047	サラ	4650	30	165	155
19084	ファンシーローラ	1980	11	180	180
20005	オレンジ・ガーベラ	1500	50	30	30
20020	混合・ガーベラ	7000	350	30	20
20029	ミノウ（AP）	750	50	15	15
20082	サンディー（黄）	2750	100	35	28
20094	ティム（橙系）	1000	50	20	20
20097	エオス（桃）	2000	50	40	40
20120	ソープ（桃）	5000	50	100	100
20132	チョイズ（赤）	1000	50	20	20
20133	スリ（赤）	1000	50	20	20
20199	バブル（桃）	1750	50	35	35
20239	レンブラント（赤紫・黒芯）	1500	50	30	30
20332	フラダンス（橙）	1250	50	25	25
20339	キューピット（桃・緑芯・Po咲）	1500	50	30	30
20353	リモネケーキ（黄）	1500	50	30	30
20369	フォーゼ（桃白・黒芯）	2000	50	40	40
21020	混合・トルコ	9000	100	120	90
21195	セレブクリスタル	5400	30	180	180
21300	海ほのか	3900	30	130	130
21503	クリスハート	3300	20	165	165
21551	プロポーズ	10800	90	120	120
21646	マカナライトピンク	5100	30	170	170
21701	ベールローズ	1200	30	40	40
21722	リオホワイト	800	10	80	80
21735	プリマ3型ピンク	1600	20	80	80

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
22001	白・アルストロメリア	2400	60	60	40
22043	メリア三昧	5000	110	50	45
22070	ハニーソフィア（黄系）	3600	40	90	90
22148	レモリア	1800	60	30	30
22152	ベルーガ（桃）	3600	40	90	90
23020	混合・スタークス	2000	100	20	20
23080	アナブルー	8600	200	60	43
23091	ミネルバ	4000	50	80	80
23101	フェアリーピンク	11750	200	65	59
23117	オリオンナイト	21500	350	65	61
23150	マックスイエロー	39175	1300	50	30
23155	越百バイオレット	5300	150	60	35
23156	チエリッシュ	33550	1200	50	28
25033	シベリア（白）	22000	40	550	550
25217	スーパーマスター（桃）	9000	20	450	450
26525	メリーランドラベンダー	1200	50	24	24
26533	アスリートイエロー	7600	300	35	25
26545	雪姫	8000	400	25	20
26551	リンバード	11500	400	30	29
26559	レジェピンク	1250	25	50	50
26567	レジェスノー	1250	25	50	50
27502	黄・スイトピー	4750	100	55	48
27504	ピンク・スイトピー	5500	100	55	55
27508	紫・スイトピー	5500	100	55	55
28020	混合・ストック	10500	410	30	26
28060	ファミリーマリン	14250	400	40	36
28062	ファミリーホワイト	3000	100	30	30
28063	ファミリーピンク	3000	100	30	30
28070	アイアンホワイト	3500	70	50	50
28071	アイアンイエロー	2400	60	40	40
28072	アイアンピンク	3000	70	50	43
28073	アイアンチェリー	500	10	50	50
28074	アイアンマリン	1500	30	50	50
28090	カルテットホワイト	11700	240	70	49
28091	カルテットイエロー	3000	50	60	60
28092	カルテットピンク	1400	20	70	70
28097	カルテットチェリー	15700	170	150	92
28098	カルテットアプリコット	700	10	70	70
28100	カルテットマリン	8400	120	70	70

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
28500	チューリップ	4250	50	85	85
28550	ダウジョーンズ	3600	50	80	72
28554	ガンダーラプソディ	4000	50	80	80
28623	リムジン	4500	50	90	90
30553	ブルーマジック	13000	300	45	43
30790	ベールスター	14000	100	150	140
30796	アルタイル	5800	140	43	41
30870	ホワイトトーチ	5500	120	80	46
30984	オレンジスター	5000	100	50	50
31320	ストレチア	3200	50	70	64
31462	スーパープラチナブルー	3600	20	240	180
31713	アラジン	6250	100	65	62
32100	鉄砲百合	10200	60	170	170
32103	日本の本	4500	110	41	41
32204	ピンク・ラナン	2850	30	95	95
32330	ハニーエンジェル	9300	30	310	310
32406	混合・シンピジューム	23500	185	150	127
32570	ソニア	36850	800	50	46
32572	アンナ	2500	50	50	50
33131	白・ワックスフラワー	2750	25	110	110
33178	あせび	8200	115	200	71
33249	花麦	11100	600	22	18
33677	ミスカンサス	1200	400	3	3
34210	楳	39500	16	6000	2469
34211	ぐくり楳	88450	1000	180	88
34254	根付しきび	12250	50	245	245
34400	スノーホワイト	6500	100	65	65
34500	ヒペリカム	8950	90	125	99
34701	万作	2100	3	800	700
34765	秀月	4000	150	40	27
34860	ユーカリ	5100	230	30	22
34862	グニーユーカリ	1250	70	25	18
35003	下草	28400	4	7100	7100
35004	下草ぐくり	107300	2800	47	38
35030	高野マキ	19500	150	130	130
35047	学草	16400	440	55	37
35076	山州	7050	30	235	235
35086	玉串	4750	15	350	317